
2022 Awakening Joy Teacher Training Program 
 

Last	Name	 First	Name	 Email	Address	
Alblinger	 Susan	 susyalb555@gmail.com,	

Baraz	 Tony	 Tbaraz3d@gmail.com,	
Bean	 Patricia	 patty@wellbeingLLC.org,		

Ben-zvi	 Maya	 mayabamia@gmail.com,	
Bergeron	 Deb	 debcoaches@gmail.com,	

Bledsoe	 Michele		 withineveryone@gmail.com,	
Chandler	 Gillian	 gillichandler@hotmail.com,	

Grant	 Jean	 ancientforest@shaw.ca,	
Guennemann	 Andrea	 aguennemann@gmail.com,	

Hines	 Rachel	 rachelahines@gmail.com,	
Kaufer	 Daniela	 danielak@berkeley.edu,	

Knakal	Cisar	 Jan	 jan@mivivirbien.com,	
Koerlin		 Heidi	 heidik146@yahoo.com,	

Krohn	 Zac	 zackrohn@gmail.com,	

Lear	 Heather	 heatherl@spiritrock.org,	
Mulcahy	 Bernadette		 btaylormulcahy@gmail.com,	

Murphy	 Jessica	 jessica.mindfulness@gmail.com,	
O	Keeffe	 Margaret		 okeeffemm1@gmail.com,	

Orban	 Severine	 severineorban80@gmail.com,	
Platanitis	 Sarah	 sarah.platanitis@gmail.com,	

Reich	 Nadav	 nadavreich@gmail.com,	
Riggs	 Amanda	 amandariggs63@gmail.com,	

Ritter	 Vadan	 vadanhealingarts@yahoo.com,	
Shochat	 Sharon	 sh.shochat@gmail.com,	

Sutherland	 Andi	 andi@andisutherland.com,	



Willey	 Jackie	 Jaxrox@icloud.com	

 


